 Bugle Head - sharp point - fine thread Bugle head, Phillips Recess, Hardened, Phosphate and BZP finishes available
  Specification   Description
Diameter: 3.5mm ~ 4.8mm Ideal for securing boards to wood or steel
Length: 25mm ~ 125mm studding up to 0.84mm thick.
Box Qty: 200 ~1000
Outer Qty: 2400~16000
Free driver bit in each box
Box  Outer Net Price
Qty Qty Per 1000
1000 16,000 3.44£
1000 16,000 4.21£
1000 12,000 4.41£
1000 12,000 4.80£
1000 8,000 5.14£
1000 8,000 5.43£
1000 8,000 6.26£
1000 8,000 6.79£
500 6,000 7.63£
500 4,000 11.01£
500 4,000 12.20£
200 3,200 22.92£
200 3,200 26.44£
200 2,400 42.40£
 Bugle Head - sharp point - coarse thread Bugle head, Phillips Recess, Hardened, Phosphate and BZP finishes available
  Specification   Description
Diameter: 3.5 mm ~ 4.2mm Ideal for securing boards to wooden studding
Length: 25mm ~ 75mm
Box qty: 500 ~ 1000
Outer qty: 4000 ~ 16000
Free driver bit in each box
Box  Outer Net Price
Qty Qty Per 1000
1000 16,000 3.44£
1000 16,000 4.21£
1000 12,000 4.41£
1000 12,000 4.80£
1000 8,000 5.14£
1000 8,000 6.26£
500 4,000 11.01£
500 4,000 12.20£
Bugle head - sharp point - coarse thread - Black Phosphate
Bugle head - sharp point - fine thread - BZP and Grey Phosphate
powerline ® Drywall Screws
SCREWDW065C 5390154992401 4.2 x 65
SCREWDW075C 5390154992418 4.2 x 75
SCREWDW042C 5390154992388 3.5 x 42
SCREWDW050C 5390154992395 3.5 x 50
SCREWDW035C 5390154992364 3.5 x 35
SCREWDW038C 5390154992371 3.5 x 38
SCREWDW025C 5390154992340 3.5 x 25
SCREWDW032C 5390154992357 3.5 x 32
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
SCREWDW100 5390154992326 4.8 x 100
SCREWDW125 5390154994085 4.8 x 125
(Please note for BZP finish,add BZP to end of code)
SCREWDW075 5390154992319 4.2 x 75
SCREWDW090 5390154993453 4.2 x 90
SCREWDW06035 5390154992296 3.5 x 60
SCREWDW065 5390154992302 4.2 x 65
SCREWDW050 5390154992272 3.5 x 50
SCREWDW055 5390154992289 3.5 x 55
SCREWDW042 5390154992258 3.5 x 42
SCREWDW045 5390154992265 3.5 x 45
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
SCREWDW035 n/a 3.5 x 35
SCREWDW038 5390154992241 3.5 x 38
SCREWDW025 5390154992227 3.5 x 25
SCREWDW032 5390154992234 3.5 x 32
 Bugle Head - self drill point Bugle Head Phillips Recess, Hardened, Self Drilling point, BZP Finish
  Specification   Description
Diameter: 3.5mm ~ 4.2mm Ideal for securing boards to steel
Length: 25mm ~ 70mm studding up to 2.5mm thick
Box Qty: 500 ~1000
Outer Qty: 4000~16000
Free driver bit in each box
Box  Outer Net Price
Qty Qty Per 1000
1000 16,000 4.55£
1000 16,000 5.33£
1000 12,000 6.01£
1000 8,000 6.64£
1000 8,000 8.19£
500 6,000 11.81£
500 4,000 13.02£
500 4,000 13.51£
200 2,400 35.17£
Wafer head - drill point & sharp point Wafer Head, Phillips Recess. Hardened, BZP Finish
  Specification   Description
Diameter: 4.2mm A metal to metal fixing, ideal for constructing
Length: 13mm ~25mm metal stud partitioning
Outer Qty: 12000 ~ 16000
Free driver bit in each box
Box  Outer Net Price
Qty Qty Per 1000
1000 16,000 4.51£
1000 16,000 5.62£
1000 12,000 8.82£
1000 8,000 15.86£
Reverse Thread Phillips recess, phosphate coated, needle point
  Specification   Description
Diameter: 3.9mm Ideal for fixing "Toughcheck" and "Duraline"
Length: 25mm - 42mm performance plasterboards to light
Box qty: 1000 metal framework or wooden studding
Outer Qty: 8000 -16000
Free driver bit in each box
Box  Outer Net Price
Qty Qty Per 1000
1000 16,000 3.97£
1000 12,000 4.02£
1000 8,000 5.22£
SCREWDWSD100BZP 5390154995136 4.8 x 100
DWRT042 5390154992548 3.9 x 42
DWRT025 5390154992524 3.9 x 25
DWRT032 5390154992531 3.9 x 32
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
Reverse thread - phosphate
SCRDWWHSD42025Z 5390154992517 4.2 x 25 S/D
SCRDWWHSD42035Z n/a 4.2 x 35 S/D
SCRDWWH42013Z 5390154992333 4.2 x 13 RPS
SCRDWWHSD42013Z 5390154992500 4.2 x 13 S/D
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
Wafer head -  BZP
SCREWDWSD065BZP 5390154992487 4.2 x 65
SCREWDWSD070BZP 5390154992494 4.2 x 70
SCREWDWSD050BZP 5390154992463 3.5 x 50
SCREWDWSD055BZP 5390154992470 3.5 x 55
SCREWDWSD038BZP 5390154992449 3.5 x 38
SCREWDWSD042BZP 5390154992456 3.5 x 42
SCREWDWSD025BZP 5390154992425 3.5 x 25
SCREWDWSD032BZP 5390154992432 3.5 x 32
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
Bugle head - self drill point -  BZP
Dense Board Screws Phillips recess, phosphate coated, needle point
  Specification   Description
Diameter: 3.9mm Ideal for fixing "Fermacell", "Glasroc" and
Length: 19mm - 55mm dBcheck dense plasterboards to light metal
Box qty: 500 - 1000 framework or wooden studding
Free driver bit in each box
Head design helps seating of screw without
plasterboard damage hi - lo thread with ribs
under the head
Box  Outer Net Price
Qty Qty Per 1000
1000 16,000 1.89£
1000 16,000 2.17£
1000 12,000 2.85£
500 4,000 4.66£
SCREWFDW030 5390154990865 3.9 x 30
SCREWFDW055 5390154990889 3.9 x 55
SCREWFDW019 5390154990841 3.9 x 19
SCREWFDW022 5390154990858 3.9 x 22
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
High performance dense board screw - phosphate